www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.
5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:
Blazer U9

vshirtliffe@yahoo.com

Hrs/Qty

125
125
128

128

128

128

Service

Player toques with embroidery
Player toques with player printed on

hat trick package

Each set includes 1 import puck with one-
side imprint in plastic cube display case, 1
mini hockey stick with shaft imprint, and 1
dog tag with two-side imprint (available in
black or white finish) with same full-color

imprint on each item

Hockey Pucks - 4 Color Process
Digitally Printed -SINGLE SIDE
PRINTING

17%" Mini Sticks - SINGLE SIDE
PRINTED FULL COVER

128- Water bottles sports style with 1
color logo

400- Cinch bags with 1 color logo
tshirt with 1 color logo
128- buff gators

Quote Number
Quote Date

Rate/Price

$13.00
$9.00
$14.50

$4.53

$5.10
$1,172.00

$1,054.00
$9.80
$5.10

Total

Quote

1395

November 22, 2022

Adjust

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0.00%

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca

$9,790.35

Sub Total

$1,625.00
$1,125.00
$1,856.00

$579.84

$652.80
$1,172.00

$1,054.00
$1,254.40
$5.10

Page 1/3


http://www.pearmedia.ca
http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

www.pearmedia.ca
Sub Total $9,324.14
GST #775979693 $466.21
Total $9,790.35

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca
Page 2/3


http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

www.pearmedia.ca

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca
Page 3/3


http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

