Quote



From:	Quote Number	1395
Pear Media Inc.	Quote Date	November 22, 2022
5508-30 Street Lloydminster, AB	Total	\$9,790.35
T9V 2C2		
Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)		

To:

Blazer U9 vshirtliffe@yahoo.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
125	Player toques with embroidery	\$13.00	0%	\$1,625.00
125	Player toques with player printed on	\$9.00	0%	\$1,125.00
128	hat trick package Each set includes 1 import puck with one- side imprint in plastic cube display case, 1 mini hockey stick with shaft imprint, and 1 dog tag with two-side imprint (available in black or white finish) with same full-color imprint on each item	\$14.50	0%	\$1,856.00
128	Hockey Pucks - 4 Color Process Digitally Printed -SINGLE SIDE PRINTING	\$4.53	0%	\$579.84
128	17 ¹ / ₂ " Mini Sticks - SINGLE SIDE PRINTED FULL COVER	\$5.10	0%	\$652.80
1	128- Water bottles sports style with 1 color logo	\$1,172.00	0%	\$1,172.00
1	400- Cinch bags with 1 color logo	\$1,054.00	0%	\$1,054.00
128	tshirt with 1 color logo	\$9.80	0%	\$1,254.40
1	128- buff gators	\$5.10	0.00%	\$5.10

Quote



Total	\$9,790.35
GST #775979693	\$466.21
Sub Total	\$9,324.14

Quote



This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.